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White Wines
per bottle
1. Chef Canton
Vin de Pays, House White - France £21.00
Light, refreshing off dry wine.
By the 175ml glass £6.15

2. Klein Orangerie Viognier,
Western Cape, South Africa £25.00
Classic Viognier Aavours of trapical fruit and peach
with cleansing Zestiness. Perfect with Chinese cuisine.,

3. False Bay Sauvignon Blanc,
Western Cape, South Africa £22.50
Crisp and clean with Sawvignon’s nettle character.

4. Pinot Grigio, Mirabello, Pavie, Italy £23.00
Dry, light and refreshing with an appetising note of
almond. A good example of this popular wine.
By the 175ml glass £6.25

5. False Bay Chenin Blanc,
Western Cape, South Africa £22.50
Gently tropical with notes of apple-and-honey in 2
full, dryish and lushiy textured palate.

Red Wines

6. Chef Canton
Vin de Pays Rouge - France £22.50
Soft, easy drinking style of red.
By the 175ml glass £6.75

7. Finca Vista Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina £22.50
Juicy Malbec with plenty of black fruvt.

8. Rioja, Lopez de Haro,
Bodegas Classica, Spain £27.00
A modern producer, wheare the emphasis (s on fruit
rather than on oak, with a gentle, approachable style.

9. Soldiers Block Shiraz, McLaren Vale,
Australia £25.00
Dark red with purple hues.  This wine has the aromas
of red berry and cassis, with hints of chocolate.
By the 175ml glass £7.50

10. Klein Orangerie Merlot,
Western Cape, South Africa £26.00
Tasty berry fruit, 3 fittle tannin and fresfh, clean
favours of blackcurrants and redcurrants.
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Red Wines

6. Chef Canton
Vin de Pays Rouge - France £22.50
Soft, easy drinking style of red.
By the 175ml glass £6.75

7. Finca Vista Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina £22.50
Judcy Malbec with plenty of black fruit.

8. Rioja, Lopez de Haro,
Bodegas Classica, Spain £27.00
A modern producer, wihare the emphasis is on vt
rather than on oak, with a gentle, approachable style.

9. Soldiers Block Shiraz, McLaren Vale,
Australia £25.00
Dark red with purple hues.  This wine has the aromas
of red berry and cassis, with hints of chocolate.
By the 175ml glass £7.50

10. Klein Orangerie Merlot,
Western Cape, South Africa £26.00
Tasty berry fruit, a little tannin and fresh, clean
Ravours of biackcurrants and redcurrants,

Rose Wines

11. Borsao Rosado, Bodegas Borsao,
Campo de Borja, Spain £21.00
Dry and fresh, made from 100% Grenache grapes, with
crisn, summer frut and a fiul, clean palafe.
By the 175ml glass £6.15

12. Mateus Rosé - Portugal £20.00
A medium sweet rosé, with a slight fizz. Very refreshing.

Japanese Wine

per bottle
13. Sake Quarter Bottle 30cl £13.99
Full Bottle 72cl £24.49

Sparkling Wine
14. Lunetta Prosecco nv 75cl bottle £28.00
20<cl serving £9.50

Dry and refreshing with delicate notes of crisp frunt.
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If a wine or vintage is not available we reserve
the right to offer an alternative.

Aperitifs & Spirits

Martini, Cinzano etc 50ml

With mineral

Gin, Whisky, Vodka, Rum 25ml
With mineral

All doubles 50ml

Brandy & Liqueurs

Brandy VS 25ml
All leading brands of Liqueurs
With mineral

Beers & Cider

House Beer, per V2 pint

House Beer, per pint

Tiger

Tsing Tao

Heineken 0% alcohol

Aspall Crisp Apple Cyder 330ml can

Soft Drinks

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Fanta

Lemonade

120 Orange Passionfruit

10 AEEIE & Mango

Fruit

Orange/Apple Juice per glass

Oran gf&le Juice pe int

Per measure

£4.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£6.00

£3.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.00
£2.50
£3.50

ill Mineral Water per 750ml bottle £4.50
Sparkllngfsnll Mineral Water per 330ml bottle £2.00

Tea and Coffee

English Tea

Chinese Tea

Coffee
Decafffeinated Coffee
Liqueur Coffee

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£5.95



