廚師肯頓

CHEF CANTON

Chinese Restaurant



Beverages & WINE LIST

ㅁ	White Wines 1. Chef Canton Vin de Pays, House White - France Light, refreshing off dry wine. By the 175ml glass £6.15
	2. Klein Orangerie Viognier, Western Cape, South Africa £25.00 Classic Viognier flavours of tropical fruit and peach with cleansing zestiness. Perfect with Chinese cuisine.
	3. False Bay Sauvignon Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa £22.50 Crisp and clean with Sauvignon's nettle character.
Ц	4. Pinot Grigio, Mirabello, Pavie, Italy Dry, light and refreshing with an appetising note of almond. A good example of this popular wine. By the 175ml glass £6.25
	5. False Bay Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, South Africa Gently tropical with notes of apple-and-honey in a full, dryish and lushly textured palate. £22.50
	Red Wines
	6. Chef Canton Vin de Pays Rouge - France Soft, easy drinking style of red.
П	7. Finca Vista Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina £22.50 Juicy Malbec with plenty of black fruit.
	8. Rioja, Lopez de Haro, Bodegas Classica, Spain £27.00 A modern producer, where the emphasis is on fruit rather than on oak, with a gentle, approachable style.
	9. Soldiers Block Shiraz, McLaren Vale, Australia £25.00 Dark red with purple hues. This wine has the aromas of red berry and cassis, with hints of chocolate. By the 175ml place 57.50
	By the 175ml glass £7.50 10. Klein Orangerie Merlot,

	Red Wines		
ᆸ	6. Chef Canton Vin de Pays Rouge - Fran Soft, easy drinking style of i		£22.50
	Sort, easy armining style or i	By the 175ml glass	£6.75
ы	7. Finca Vista Malbec, Mend Juicy Malbec with plenty of		£22.50
므	A modern producer, where		£27.00
	9. Soldiers Block Shiraz, Mc Dark red with purple hues. of red berry and cassis, with	Laren Vale, Australia This wine has the aroma h hints of chocolate.	£25.00 ∂S
o	10. Klein Orangerie Merlot, Wester Tasty berry fruit, a little tan flavours of blackcurrants an	en Cape, South Africa enin and fresh, clean and redcurrants.	
밐	Rosé Wines 11. Borsao Rosado, Bodega: Campo de B Dry and fresh, made from 16 crisp, summer fruit and a fu	lorja, Spain 00% Grenache grapes, v	
ᄖ	12. Mateus Rosé - Portugal A medium sweet rosé, with		£20.00 hing.
	Japanese Wine	ı	per bottle
		uarter Bottle 30cl ull Bottle 72cl	£13.99 £24.49
	Sparkling Wine		
PI	14. Lunetta Prosecco nv Dry and refreshing with	75cl bottle 20cl serving delicate notes of crisp fi	£28.00 £9.50 ruit.



If a wine or vintage is not available we reserve the right to offer an alternative.

Aperitifs & Spirits	Per measure
Martini, Cinzano etc 50ml With mineral Gin, Whisky, Vodka, Rum 25ml With mineral All doubles 50ml	£4.00 £5.00 £4.00 £5.00 £6.00
Brandy & Liqueurs	
Brandy VS 25ml All leading brands of Liqueurs With mineral	£4.00 £4.00 £5.00
Beers & Cider	
House Beer, per ½ pint House Beer, per pint Tiger Tsing Tao Heineken 0% alcohol Aspall Crisp Apple Cyder 330ml can	£3.50 £5.50 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00 £5.00
Soft Drinks	
Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero Fanta Lemonade J ₂ O Orange Passionfruit J ₂ O Apple & Mango Fruit Shoots Orange/Apple Juice per glass Orange/Apple Juice per pint Sparkling/Still Mineral Water per 750ml bott Sparkling/Still Mineral Water per 330ml bott	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £2.00 £2.50 £2.50 £4.50 de £4.50
Tea and Coffee	
English Tea Chinese Tea Coffee Decafffeinated Coffee	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £5.95

Liqueur Coffee

£5.95